WAVES OF GINGER
Ciroc Vodka, Fresh Watermelon,
Cucumber & Ginger Beer

VANILLA ORANGE
POMEGRANATE MARGARITA

Don Julio Tequila, Orange Vanilla Infused

Martini Bianco, Fresh Lime & Pomegranate Juice

WHITE PEACH FIZZ

Tanqueray Gin, Peach Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Soda & Orange Vanilla Bitters

LOLLIES THAT MAKE ME JOLLY
Sorbet Ice Lolly & Sparkling Wine

PURPLE HAZE
Ketel One Vodka, Coconut Milk,
Litchi Juice & Ginger

DILL OR NO DILL

Tanqueray Gin, Elderflower Syrup,
Fresh Cucumber, Dill, Lemon Juice & Sea Salt

YUZU JASMINE SOURS

Ketel One Vodka, Yuzu Purée, Jasmine Syrup
& Lime Juice

WORLD CLASS™

130

140

85

130

95

80

1O



WATERMELON MINT G&T

Tangueray No. TEN Gin, Fresh Watermelon,
Ginger & Tonic

PEACH & SAGE G&T

Tangueray Gin, Peaches, Sage & Tonic

LITCHI AND BASIL G&T
Tanqueray Gin, Litchis, Basil & Tonic

CHERRY SOURS

Bourbon, Cherry Syrup, Bitters, Lemon Juice

PINEAPPLE SANGRIA (SERVES 4)

Ketel One Vodka, Sauvignon Blanc, Oranges,
Lemon, Pineapple & Lemonade

PEACH ROSE SANGRIA (SERVES 4)

Fresh Strawberries, Peaches, Peach Ligueur,
Peach Juice & Rosé Wine

WORLD CLASS™

150

95

95

1O

380

320
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MARGARITA 65

Jose Cuervo Tequila, Agave Nectar & Lime Juice

CLASSIC BELLINI 110
Peach Purée & Sparkling Wine

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 75
Ketel One Vodka, Jose Cuervo Tequila, Tanqueray Gin,
Bacardi Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,

Charged with Coca Cola

STRAWBERRY & MINT COINTREAU FIZZ 95

Cointreau, Fresh Limes, Strawberries & Mint,
charged with Soda Water

PINA COLADA 80
Bacardi Rum, Coconut & Fresh Pineapple Juice

MOJITO 75
Bacardi Rum, Lime Quarters & Mint Leaves

WHISKEY SOURS 65
Bourbon, Sugar Syrup & Lemon Juice

MANGO DAIQUIRI 65
Bacardi Rum, Mango & Lime Juice

MARTINI

Ketel One Vodka or 70
Tangueray Gin with Dry Vermouth 65
COSMOPOLITAN 70

Ketel One Vodka, Orange Liqueur,
Lime & Cranberry Juice

WORLD CLASS™
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JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY NO. TEN
KETEL ONE

CIROC

DON JULIO

SINGLETON 12YR
SINGLETON 15YR
SINGLETON 18YR

WORLD CLASS™

1200
3000
3600
750
1500
1100
1500
1750
1500
2400
3000
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LOUIS ROEDERER NV 380 | 1450
LOUIS ROEDERER ROSE 475 | 1800
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 6000
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 5000
DOM PERIGNON ROSE 7500
MOET & CHANDON NV 1500
MOET & CHANDON NECTAR 1700
VEUVE CLICQUOT NV 1600
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 1950

WWW

GRAHAM BECK BRUT

GRAHAM BECK BRUT ROSE 420
BOSCHENDAL BRUT ROSE 1o 420
VILLIERA TRADITION BRUT 330
KOVE COLLECTION 45 180
BY WATERFORD

IONA 95 370
DELAIRE GRAFF 75 290
WARWICK FIRST LADY 75 280

WORLD CLASS™



KOVE COLLECTION 50 200
BY DIEMERSDAL

WARWICK FIRST LADY UNWOODED 65 250
RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD 600

BARONESS NADINE

DELAIRE GRAFF 75 290
SUMMERCOURT UNWOODED

%/VV;V&

LANZERAC 55 210
RIJK’S RESERVE 600
DELAIRE GRAFF 95 370
White Whines g Obhen

KOVE COLLECTION BY THELEMA 50 | 190
HAUTE CABRIERE 75 280
CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR

BOSCHENDAL 80 | 300

CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR

WORLD CLASS™



WARWICK THE FIRST LADY 65 | 240
DELAIRE GRAFF 65 | 250
DOMAINES BY OTT 750
DOMAINES OTT CHATEAU DE SELLE 1200
KOVE COLLECTION BY THELEMA 55 200
BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF 135 | 520
THE CHOCOLATE BLOCK

HAMILTON RUSSELL ASHBOURNE 750
STEENBERG STATLEY 90 | 340
WARWICK THE FIRST LADY 75 | 280
THELEMA 580
SPRINGFIELD WHOLE BERRY 100! 380

WORLD CLASS™



SAXENBURG 540
DELAIRE GRAFF 80 300
KOVE COLLECTION 55 220

BY DIEMERSFONTEIN

JORDAN BLACK MAGIC 10 420
MEERLUST 660
DIEMERSFONTEIN 85 320
STELLENRUST CORNERSTONE 15 440
MEERLUST 630
IONA MR P KNOWS 90 350

WORLD CLASS™



