## Signature Cocktails

WAVES OF GINGER Ciroc Vodka, Fresh Watermelon, Cucumber & Ginger Beer	130
VANILLA ORANGE POMEGRANATE MARGARITA Don Julio Tequila, Orange Vanilla Infused Martini Bianco, Fresh Lime & Pomegranate Juice	140
WHITE PEACH FIZZ Tanqueray Gin, Peach Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda & Orange Vanilla Bitters	85
LOLLIES THAT MAKE ME JOLLY Sorbet Ice Lolly & Sparkling Wine	130
PURPLE HAZE Ketel One Vodka, Coconut Milk, Litchi Juice & Ginger	95
DILL OR NO DILL Tanqueray Gin, Elderflower Syrup, Fresh Cucumber, Dill, Lemon Juice & Sea Salt	80
YUZU JASMINE SOURS Ketel One Vodka, Yuzu Purée, Jasmine Syrup & Lime Juice	110

# Signature Cocktails ————



WATERMELON MINT G&T Tanqueray No. TEN Gin, Fresh Watermelon, Ginger & Tonic	150
PEACH & SAGE G&T Tanqueray Gin, Peaches, Sage & Tonic	95
LITCHI AND BASIL G&T Tanqueray Gin, Litchis, Basil & Tonic	95
CHERRY SOURS Bourbon, Cherry Syrup, Bitters, Lemon Juice	110
PINEAPPLE SANGRIA (SERVES 4) Ketel One Vodka, Sauvignon Blanc, Oranges, Lemon, Pineapple & Lemonade	380
PEACH ROSÉ SANGRIA (SERVES 4) Fresh Strawberries, Peaches, Peach Liqueur, Peach Juice & Rosé Wine	320

## Classic Cocktails



MARGARITA Jose Cuervo Tequila, Agave Nectar & Lime Juice	65
CLASSIC BELLINI Peach Purée & Sparkling Wine	110
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Ketel One Vodka, Jose Cuervo Tequila, Tanqueray Gin, Bacardi Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Charged with Coca Cola	75
STRAWBERRY & MINT COINTREAU FIZZ Cointreau, Fresh Limes, Strawberries & Mint, charged with Soda Water	95
PIÑA COLADA Bacardi Rum, Coconut & Fresh Pineapple Juice	80
MOJITO Bacardi Rum, Lime Quarters & Mint Leaves	75
WHISKEY SOURS Bourbon, Sugar Syrup & Lemon Juice	65
MANGO DAIQUIRI Bacardi Rum, Mango & Lime Juice	65
MARTINI Ketel One Vodka or Tanqueray Gin with Dry Vermouth	70 65
COSMOPOLITAN Ketel One Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Lime & Cranberry Juice	70







JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	1200
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD	3000
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM	3600
TANQUERAY	750
TANQUERAY NO. TEN	1500
KETEL ONE	1100
CIROC	1500
DON JULIO	1750
SINGLETON 12YR	1500
SINGLETON 15YR	2400
SINGLETON 18YR	3000

### Champagne

}

LOUIS ROEDERER NV	380	1450
LOUIS ROEDERER ROSÉ	475	1800
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL		6000
DOM PERIGNON BRUT		5000
DOM PERIGNON ROSÉ		7500
MOËT & CHANDON NV		1500
MOËT & CHANDON NECTAR		1700
VEUVE CLICQUOT NV		1600
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ	'	1950

### Méthode Cap Classique GRAHAM BECK BRUT 110 420 GRAHAM BECK BRUT ROSÉ 420

BOSCHENDAL BRUT ROSÉ 110 420 VILLIERA TRADITION BRUT 85 330

### Sanvignon Blanc

KOVE COLLECTION BY WATERFORD	45	180
IONA	95	370
DELAIRE GRAFF	75	290
WARWICK FIRST LADY	75	280



Chardonnay

	$\Omega$	
KOVE COLLECTION BY DIEMERSDAL	50	200
WARWICK FIRST LADY UNWOODED	65	250
RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD BARONESS NADINE		600
DELAIRE GRAFF SUMMERCOURT UNWOODED	75	290

#### Chenin

LANZERAC	55	210
RIJK'S RESERVE		600
DELAIRE GRAFF	95	370

#### White Wines & Other

KOVE COLLECTION BY THELEMA	50	190
HAUTE CABRIÈRE CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR	75	280
BOSCHENDAL CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR	80	300



Dosé

WARWICK THE FIRST LADY	65	240
DELAIRE GRAFF	65	250
DOMAINES BY OTT		750
DOMAINES OTT CHÂTEAU DE SELLE		1 200

Ded Wines & Other

KOVE COLLECTION BY THELEMA	55	200
BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF THE CHOCOLATE BLOCK	135	520
HAMILTON RUSSELL ASHBOURNE		750
STEENBERG STATLEY	90	340

Cabernet Sanvignon

WARWICK THE FIRST LADY	75	280
THELEMA		580
SPRINGFIELD WHOLE BERRY	100	380



Shirax

?

SAXENBURG 540
DELAIRE GRAFF 80 300

Merlot

KOVE COLLECTION BY DIEMERSFONTEIN	55	220
JORDAN BLACK MAGIC	110	420
MEERLUST		660

Pinotage

DIEMERSFONTEIN 85 320
STELLENRUST CORNERSTONE 115 440

Pinot Noir

MEERLUST 630
IONA MR P KNOWS 90 350

